
1 長  岡  柚  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

藤女子 4 79.54 38.54 42.00 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T+1Lo 6.00 -0.98 5.02-2 -1 -4

2 3T 4.20 0.00 4.200 0 0

3 3S+2T 5.60 -1.00 4.60-2 -3 -2

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.852 0 1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.671 2 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.032 1 2

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.502 1 2

8 3S<< << 1.30 -0.61 0.69-5 -4 -5

9 2Aq q 3.63 X -0.66 2.97-2 -2 -2

10 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0

11 2A 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5

12 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.722 0 2

41.17 38.54

Skating Skills 1.60 5.505.50 5.50 5.50

Transitions 1.60 5.005.00 5.00 5.00

Performance 1.60 5.255.25 5.25 5.25

Composition 1.60 5.175.00 5.25 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.335.25 5.25 5.50

42.00

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

2 宮  本  藍  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北海高等学校 1 76.37 38.44 38.93 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 -0.56 4.94-2 0 -2

2 1A 1.10 -0.04 1.060 0 -1

3 3S+2T+2Lo 7.30 0.00 7.301 0 -1

4 1Lz+2Aq+SEQ q 3.12 -1.21 1.91-4 -2 -5

5 CCoSp1 2.00 0.07 2.070 0 1

6 3T< < 3.36 -0.78 2.58-3 -2 -2

7 3Sq q 4.73 X -0.43 4.30-1 0 -2

8 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0

9 2Lz 2.31 X 0.07 2.381 0 0

10 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.952 0 2

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1

12 LSp4 2.70 0.45 3.152 2 1

40.02 38.44

Skating Skills 1.60 5.005.25 4.75 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.505.00 4.25 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.674.75 4.50 4.75

Composition 1.60 5.085.50 4.50 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.085.50 4.75 5.00

38.93

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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3 岩  本  愛  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

白鳥ＦＳＣ 5 70.92 35.86 35.06 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.00 5.600 0 0

2 3T 4.20 -1.26 2.94-3 -2 -4

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.952 0 2

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.171 0 0

5 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.861 0 0

6 2A+1Eu+2F 5.60 0.11 5.711 0 0

7 2Lo+2Lo 3.40 0.00 3.400 0 0

8 2F 1.98 X 0.06 2.041 0 0

9 2Lz 2.31 X 0.07 2.381 0 0

10 2A 3.63 X 0.22 3.852 0 0

11 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

12 LSp2 1.90 0.06 1.961 -1 1

36.02 35.86

Skating Skills 1.60 4.334.50 4.25 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.174.50 4.00 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.585.25 4.25 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.334.75 4.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.505.00 4.00 4.50

35.06

4 新  貝  琳  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌大学 3 64.26 27.46 36.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<< << 1.30 -0.52 0.78-4 -3 -5

2 2Lo+1Eu+2S 3.50 0.06 3.561 0 0

3 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.14 0.46-3 -2 -2

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.171 0 0

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.08 2.380 1 0

6 2A 3.30 0.00 3.301 0 -1

7 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.092 1 0

8 StSq3 3.30 0.22 3.521 0 1

9 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.48 1.50-3 -1 -4

10 2Lz 2.31 X 0.07 2.381 0 0

11 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.24 1.74-2 -1 -1

12 CCoSp2 2.50 0.08 2.581 0 0

27.97 27.46

Skating Skills 1.60 4.675.00 4.50 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.334.75 4.25 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.585.00 4.25 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.675.25 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.755.25 4.25 4.75

36.80
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5 坪  井  聖  弥

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

苫小牧駒澤大学 2 61.92 22.71 39.21 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 4T<< << 4.20 -1.96 2.24-5 -4 -5

2 T 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

3 CCoSp1 2.00 0.07 2.071 0 0

4 2T 1.30 -0.39 0.91-3 -2 -4

5 2S 1.30 -0.09 1.21-1 0 -1

6 2S<< << 0.44 X -0.17 0.27-5 -3 -5

7 CSSpB 1.60 0.05 1.651 0 0

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.171 0 0

9 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0

10 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.691 0 0

11 2A 3.63 X -0.33 3.30-1 -1 -1

12 FCSp3 2.80 0.09 2.891 0 0

25.18 22.71

Skating Skills 1.60 5.425.75 5.25 5.25

Transitions 1.60 4.585.25 4.50 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.424.75 4.75 3.75

Composition 1.60 4.925.75 4.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.176.00 5.00 4.50

39.21
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